

Animal Licence Information 2025

You can purchase your animal licence by any of the following options:

- Mail your application form along with a cheque made to the Town of Kapuskasing.
- Leave your payment with your application form in the Civic Centre after hours drop box located at the front entrance of the Municipal building (located at 88 Riverside Drive).
- Credit Card purchase Call the Town's reception with your animal information and credit card information at 705-335-2341

Animal Licence Rates

Category	Fees	
Unaltered Animal	\$43.00	
Altered Animal	\$56.00	
Dangerous Dog	angerous Dog \$162.00	
Replacement Animal Tag	\$11.00	

If you no longer own an animal, please contact the By-law Enforcement Services during regular working hours at 705-335-2341 ext. 454 so that our records may be updated.

^{*}When your payment has been completed, the animal tag(s) will be mailed to the address you provided. A completed Animal Licence Application Form must be submitted with your payment when purchasing a licence. All Animal Licence Rates include taxes.



Animal Licence Application Form 2025 New Licence Renewal Licence be purchased by mail, or in person at Civic Centre, Please ensure that the form

Licences may be purchased by mail, or in person at Civic Centre. Please ensure that the form provided below is completed. Animal Licence includes taxes. Town of Kapuskasing 88 Riverside Drive Kapuskasing, Ontario P5N 1B3

Town of Kapuskasing 88 Riverside Drive Kapuskasing, Ontario P5N 1B3

*All animal licences expire December 31st of each year.

Owner Name	
Address	
Postal Code	
Phone Number	
Email Address	

	Animal #1	Animal #2	Animal #3
Name of Dog			
Breed			
Colour			
Male/Female			
Altered/Unaltered			
Birth year			
Microchip/Tattoo Number			

^{*}Proof of alteration is required.

Personal information contained on this form is collected under the authority of the Municipal Act, 2001 and will be used in the administration and enforcement of the Town's by-laws respecting animals. Questions about the collection of personal information may be addressed to the Clerk of the Municipality.

^{**}Subject to annual inspection